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            Integrated Acquisition System 

ERROR MANAGER TRANING




AS OF: 5/2/06

Location:
Ft. Collins, CO




[12:10 PM E.S.T.] E.S.T.]


Date:

May 23
	AGENCY/OFFICE
	NAME
	PHONE NO.
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	1.  ARS/MWA
	Laura Abney
	309-681-6630
	Laura.abney@mwa.ars.usda.gov

	2.  ARS/MWA
	Georgetta Stonewall
	309-681-6624
	gstonewall@mwa.ars.usda.gov

	3.  ARS/SPA
	Barbara Cran
	979-260-9495
	bracne@spa.ars.usda.gov

	4.  AR/SPA
	Brenda Whitwell
	979-260-9494
	bwhitwell@spa.ars.usda.gov

	5.  ARS/SPA
	Anduin Jaster
	979-260-9475
	ajaster@spa.ars.usda.gov

	6.  ARS/SPA
	Michael Downing
	979-260-9446
	mdowning@spa.ars.usda.gov

	7.  ARS/NPA
	Phil Dailey
	970-492-7010
	Phil.dailey@ars.usda.gov

	8. ARS/NPA
	Becky Braun
	970-492-7009
	Becky.braun@ars.usda.gov

	9.  ARS/NPA
	Angela Drudik
	970-492-7046
	Angela.drudik@ars.usda.gov

	10. ARS/SAA
	Joanne Goings
	706-546-3326
	jgoings@saa.ars.usda.gov

	11.  ARS/PWA
	Fred Gifford
	510-559-6017
	fgifford@pw.ars.usda.gov

	12.  ARS/PWA
	Janet Tsukihara
	510-559-6108
	jtsukahira@pw.ars.usda.gov

	13.  ARS/PWA
	Louise Snitz
	510-559-6022
	lsnitz@pw.ars.usda.gov

	14.  ARS/NPA
	Lee Shea
	970-492-7015
	Lee.shea@ars.usda.gov

	15.  ARS/NPA
	Kendra McGehee
	970-492-7025
	Kendra.mcgehee@ars.usda.gov

	16. ARS/MSA
	Justine Bryson
	662-686-5202
	jbryson@msa-stoneville.ars.usda.gov

	17.  ARS/MSA
	Terry Krutz
	662-686-5361
	tkrutz@ars.usda.gov

	18.  ARS/MSA
	Huron (Bubba) Virden
	662-686-5388
	hvirden@ars.usda.gov

	19.  ARS/PWA
	Lisa Jackson-Beitia
	510-559-6010
	L.Beitia@pw.ars.usda.gov

	20. ARS/BA
	Angela Wingert
	301-504-5548
	BiancoA@ba.ars.usda.gov

	21. ARS/BA
	Sandra Jackson
	301-504-5152
	Ljackson@ars.usda.gov

	22. ARS/BA
	Jennifer Courchaine
	301-504-5978
	Madigaj@ba.ars.usda.gov


